Voltage surge suppressor
Document Nr Rev. 00
 FSS_UNIT_B_R00
Sheet  1
of  5
THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPERTY OF SISTEM POWER SRL COMPANY. DUPLICATION AND REPRODUCTION ARE FORBIDDEN WITHOUT SPECIFIC WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF SISTEM POWER SRL
MANAGEMENT. CONTENTS OF THE PRESENT DOCUMENTATION REFERS TO PRODUCTS DESCRIBED IN IT. ALL TECHNICAL DATA CONTAINED IN THE DOCUMENT MAY BE MODIFIED WITHOUT PRIOR
NOTICE.

(uF)
Vrrm of
internal
bridge
rectifier
Converter
Rated dc current
Dimension
WxHxD
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Degree
of
protection
FSS150-40-IP00 500 40   2200 1400 A to 2300 A 314x400x169 9 IP 00
FSS150-60-IP00 500 60   2200 2300 A to 3500 A 314x400x169 10 IP 00
FSS150-40-IP20 500 40   2200 1400 A to 2300 A 320x400x196 12 IP 20
FSS150-60-IP20 500 60   2200 2300 A to 3500 A 320x400x196 13 IP 20
FSS180-40-IP00 800 40   3600 1400 A to 2300 A 314x486x169 11 IP 00
FSS180-60-IP00 800 60   3600 2300 A to 3500 A 314x486x169 12 IP 00
FSS180-80-IP00 800 80   3600 3500 A to 5000 A 314x486x169 13 IP 00
FSS180-40-IP20 800 40   3600 1400 A to 2300 A 320x486x196 14 IP 20
FSS180-60-IP20 800 60   3600 2300 A to 3500 A 320x486x196 15 IP 20
FSS180-80-IP20 800 80   3600 3500 A to 5000 A 320x486x196 16 IP 20